NéutrTn, 15 Zemrréuppiog 2022

VOLVO TD720GE
VOLVO TAD520GE
MAN 2566 ME
DOOSAN PO86TI
SCANIA S550E5

0,1
0,09
0,08

0,085
0,28

AntoloyLotikr Asttoupyia HZ FTavdou

0[0) 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 S 0
0,092 0,088 0,086 0,084 0,088 0,085 0,088 0,090 0,100 0,110 0,112 0,108 0,110 0,113 0,108 0,080 0,082 0,075 0,081 0,080 0,088 0,088 0,083 0,091
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun

AloBéoun




Mapaokeun, 16 Zemtéuppiog 2022

VOLVO TD720GE
VOLVO TAD520GE
MAN 2566 ME
DOOSAN PO86TI
SCANIA S550E5

0,1
0,09
0,08

0,085
0,28

04 0

AntoloyLotikr Asttoupyia HZ FTavdou

06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 S 0
0,084 0,081 0,080 0,078 0,076 0,075 0,075 0,076 0,086 0,096 0,098 0,097 0,093 0,093 0,092 0,091 0,091 0,084 0,086 0,089 0,092 0,080 0,080 0,082
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun

AloBéoun




Zapparo, 17 Zemrréupplog 2022

VOLVO TD720GE
VOLVO TAD520GE
MAN 2566 ME
DOOSAN PO86TI
SCANIA S550E5

0,1
0,09
0,08

0,085
0,28

04 0

AntoloyLotikr Asttoupyia HZ FTavdou

06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 S 0
0,074 0,070 0,072 0,072 0,072 0,071 0,070 0,070 0,078 0,084 0,090 0,088 0,092 0,089 0,085 0,081 0,079 0,082 0,088 0,096 0,102 0,089 0,087 0,084
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun

AloBéoun




Kupiakn, 18 Zemrtéuppiog 2022

VOLVO TD720GE
VOLVO TAD520GE
MAN 2566 ME
DOOSAN PO86TI
SCANIA S550E5

0,1
0,09
0,08

0,085
0,28

04 0

AntoloyLotikr Asttoupyia HZ FTavdou

06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 S 0
0,078 0,075 0,074 0,072 0,071 0,070 0,073 0,074 0,080 0,086 0,093 0,097 0,098 0,090 0,086 0,085 0,084 0,080 0,082 0,102 0,109 0,097 0,093 0,096
1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun

AloBéoun




Aceutépa, 19 ZemTéupplog 2022

VOLVO TD720GE
VOLVO TAD520GE
MAN 2566 ME
DOOSAN PO86TI
SCANIA S550E5

0,1
0,09
0,08

0,085
0,28

04 0

AntoloyLotikr Asttoupyia HZ FTavdou

06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 S 0
0,090 0,089 0,086 0,086 0,085 0,089 0,089 0,090 0,098 0,102 0,106 0,115 0,110 0,109 0,111 0,104 0,100 0,093 0,084 0,086 0,094 0,083 0,078 0,075
1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun

AloBéoun




Tpitn, 20 ZemTéuppiog 2022 AntoloyLotikr Asttoupyia HZ FTavdou

Qpeg Katavopung Z(YNTVC\;hA)O
ZATtnon (MWh) 0,074 0,073 0,073 0,071 0,072 0,070 0,074 0,075 0,081 0,090 0,092 0,094 0,101 0,096 0,090 0,080 0,076 0,073 0,069 0,084 0,084 0,074 0,073 0,070 1,91
Movéda Aﬂo§|66psvn
loxug (MW)
VOLVO TD720GE 0,1 AloBéoun
VOLVO TAD520GE 0,09 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéopn
MAN 2566 ME 0,08 AloBéoun
DOOSAN P086TI 0,085 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéopn
SCANIA S550E5 0,28 AloBéoun




TerdpTn, 21 ZemTépBpiog 2022 AntoloyLotikr Asttoupyia HZ FTavdou

Qpeg Katavopung Z(YNTVC\;hA)O
ZATtnon (MWh) 0,069 0,068 0,068 0,067 0,066 0,065 0,067 0,067 0,072 0,088 0,093 0,090 0,092 0,089 0,092 0,085 0,080 0,082 0,079 0,086 0,091 0,084 0,081 0,081 1,90
Movéda Aﬂo§|66psvn
loxug (MW)
VOLVO TD720GE 0,1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéoun
VOLVO TAD520GE 0,09 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéopn
MAN 2566 ME 0,08 AloBéoun
DOOSAN P086TI 0,085 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéopn
SCANIA S550E5 0,28 AloBéoun




